

PRODUCT:
COLOUR:
CODE:
ISSUE:
DATE:

BEL DB4 90E-AU BIK
Blk
444440348
A
09/02/2010



Key	Product	Product Description	TCO	Replace	Date	Qty
NR	073103233	CHASSIS rg 90 e				1
00358	602925401	FRONTFRAME 50 std mot				1
0057	502895700	BRACKET plinth				2
00783	082360801	SLEEVE silicone (black)				1
0207	562895809	COVER PLINTH outer 90 blk				1
0211	082291500	COVER flue vent				1
0211	082291500	COVER flue vent				1
0314	082233400	FAN cooling DP203A-2123LST-C31				1
0349	081830501	FOOT levelling long				4
0557	082044000	LOCKNUT foot				4
0695	562857200	PLINTH 90 blk				1
0728	080180676	SCREW m6x30 pp mc				8
0728	080180668	SCREW m4x23mm c/sk p/dr mch				2
0880	082914200	SWITCH thermal cutout L120C				1
0882	082808903	SWITCH thermal brown 80c				1
NR	073103434	MAIN OVEN rg 50 df fan light				1
0182	082101600	CLIP tubular				2
0294	082971302	ELEMENT oven fan 20.35719.010				1
0315	081581800	FAN oven circulation				1
0544	926016900	LAMP assy oven				1
0734	081797200	SEAL main ov 550HL KB				1.5
0791	082554300	SPACER oven fan				3
0876	082558101	SWITCH rotary oven42.02400.008				1
0880	081545403	SWITCH thermal cut-out 150c				1
0912	082558001	THERMOSTAT EGO 55.17069.090				1
NR	073103621	TOP GRILL rg 50 df dual vg				1
0182	082101600	CLIP tubular				4
0287	082971201	Element gr/dual 20.35716.000				1
0705	082590900	REGULATOR energy MPA-V02SV				1
0733	081797201	SEAL grill KB				1.2
0791	082554300	SPACER oven fan				2
NR	073110700	TALL OVEN rg 40 fan				1
0182	082101600	CLIP tubular				4
0294	082971300	Element oven fan 20.35718.000				1
0315	081581800	FAN oven circulation				1
0544	926016900	LAMP assy oven				1
0637	012472900	TUBE flue assy				1
0734	081797200	SEAL main ov 550HL KB				1.9
0791	082554300	SPACER oven fan				3
0876	082558101	SWITCH rotary oven42.02400.008				1
0880	081545403	SWITCH thermal cut-out 150c				1
0912	082558001	THERMOSTAT EGO 55.17069.090				1
NR	073103823	HOB MECH 90 e				1
0286	082970900	ELEMENT dual 10.51211.003/22				1
0289	082201101	ELEMENT lge 10.58111.003/22				2
0290	082200901	ELEMENT 10.54111.003/22				2
0574	081262000	NEON LIGHT HOTPLATE CO430FMNAA				1
0705	082590800	REGULATOR energy MP V01SV				4
0705	082590900	REGULATOR energy MPA-V02SV				1
0803	082157501	SPRING element				10
NR	073104858	FACIA MECH rq be 90e db4 touch				1
0418	502975300	GUARD wiring				1
0917	012973100	TIMER assy 50				1

PRODUCT:
COLOUR:
CODE:
ISSUE:
DATE:

BEL DB4 90E-AU Blk
Blk
444440348
A
09/02/2010



Key	Product	Product Description	TCO	Replace	Date	Qty
NR	073104010	MAIN DOOR MECH fs 50				1
0147	082533800	CATCH roller (nylon)				1
0393	082945210	GLASS inner fs 50 main				1
0458	082979700	HINGE bottom door				1
0459	082979701	HINGE top door				1
0738	080180734	SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk				4
0823	082494402	STRIKER door (silver)				1
NR	073104202	TOP DOOR MECH fs tc				1
0455	082905900	HINGE drop down door (Zan)				2
0738	080180734	SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk				2
0835	082963200	Counter support				2
NR	073110801	TALL DOOR MECH 40 rich				1
0026	082060800	BEARING door KB				2
0458	082979700	HINGE bottom door				1
0459	082979701	HINGE top door				1
0573	082859400	MAGNET				2
0599	012857300	DOOR INNER 40 tall assy mot				1
0738	080180734	SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk				4
0738	080180734	SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk				6
NR	073104414	FURNITURE MAIN 50 stop				1
00749	082917402	SHELF oven 500 wide 1969				2
0420	082917304	GUIDE shelf large lh 1978				1
0421	082917305	GUIDE shelf large rh 1979				1
NR	073104612	FURNITURE TOP 50 stop				1
00749	082917402	SHELF oven 500 wide 1969				1
0411	602517700	GRILLPAN std mot				1
0420	082917300	GUIDE shelf small lh 1974				1
0421	082917301	GUIDE shelf small rh 1975				1
0427	082283705	HANDLE grill pan 1041				1
0967	082518800	WIRE TRIVET grill pan 1130				1
NR	073111003	FURNITURE TALL 40 3 shelf				1
0419	082964700	GUIDE oven shelf(full dep)2530				2
0749	082964800	SHELF main oven 332mm 2529				3
NR	073107500	SIDE PANELS blk				1
NR	073105575	MAIN DOOR AES rg 50 db4 lh blk				1
0247	012966506	DOOR assy 50 main lh be blk				1
0303	082557900	END CAP LH door ext Blk				1
0304	082557901	END CAP RH door ext Blk				1
0428	562985001	HANDLE door 40 bedb4 laq				1
0626	082985200	PILLAR door handle				2
0728	082406600	SCREW M4 x 60mm pozi csnk m/c				2
0790	082828801	SPACER handle 12.5mm long				2
NR	073106057	TOP DOOR AES rg 50 db4 blk				1
0256	012966508	DOOR assy 50 top be blk				1
0303	082557900	END CAP LH door ext Blk				1
0304	082557901	END CAP RH door ext Blk				1
0428	562985002	HANDLE door 50 bedb4 laq				1
0626	082985200	PILLAR door handle				2
0728	082406600	SCREW M4 x 60mm pozi csnk m/c				2
0790	082828801	SPACER handle 12.5mm long				2
NR	073110903	TALL DOOR AES rg 40 db4 rh blk				1
0247	012966510	DOOR assy 40 tall rh be blk				1
0428	562985001	HANDLE door 40 bedb4 laq				1
0626	082985200	PILLAR door handle				2
0728	080180672	SCREW m4x50 pozi csk m/c blk				2
NR	073105042	HOB AES 90 e blk				1
0473	012874701	HOTPLATE glass assy 90 be				1
0730	082839501	SEAL hotplate facia				1
0959	562586609	VENT TRIM 90 st blk				1
NR	073106629	FACIA AES rg be 90e db4 blk				1

PRODUCT:
COLOUR:
CODE:
ISSUE:
DATE:

BEL DB4 90E-AU BIK
BIK
444440348
A
09/02/2010



Key	Product	Product Description	TCO	Replace	Date	Qty
0300	562985101	ENDCAP facia rh blk				1
0300	562985100	ENDCAP facia lh blk				1
0319	082871609	GLASS facia				1
0527	082875105	KNOB hotplate Nic				8
0950	562984901	FACIA TRIM 90 bottom blk				1
0951	562984801	FACIA TRIM 90 top blk				1
NR	073107038	WIRING rg 90 e ken				1
0040	082930500	BLOCK terminal 7 pole				1
0979	082462598	WIRE blue 350mm				1
0979	082462596	WIRE black 550 x 400mm				1
NR	073107678	LABELS be rg 90e-au				1
0424	082747400	HANDBOOK Belling DB4 90E-AU				1
NR	073109611	PACKAGING rg 90e				1





